
BM4044.OWR+MOD4011.OWR/LPG+MOD4011/CNG

BMP4044.OWL+MOD4011.OWL/LPG+MOD4011/CNG

BMP4048.OWD+MOD4012.OWD/LPG+MOD4012/CNG

BM4033.OWR+MOD4011.OWR/LPG+MOD4011/CNG

BMP4033.OWL+MOD4011.OWL/LPG+MOD4011/CNG

BMP4036.OWD+MOD4012.OWD/LPG+MOD4012/CNG

BM4022.OWR+MOD4011.OWR/LPG+MOD4011/CNG

BMP4022.OWL+MOD4011.OWL/LPG+MOD4011/CNG

BMP4024.OWD+MOD4012.OWD/LPG+MOD4012/CNG

BMP4011.OWR+MOD4011.OWR/LPG+MOD4011/CNG

BMP4011.OWL+MOD4011.OWL/LPG+MOD4011/CNG

BMP4012.OWD+MOD4012.OWD/LPG+MOD4012/CNG

88
0

13
00

877 160

88
0

13
00

877 320

88
0

13
00

1217 480

88
0

13
00

1517 640
(3227) (2767) (2267) (2107)

88
0

13
00

1517

88
0

13
00

1217480

88
0

13
00

877320

88
0

13
00

877160
(3227) (2767) (2267) (2107)

88
0

13
00

1517640

88
0

13
00

1217480

88
0

13
00

877320

88
0

13
00

877160640
(3227) (2767) (2267) (2107)

640190 190 190 190

190 190 190

190 190 190 190

400480

EUR
kg
EUR/kg

EUR
L
EUR/L

520

19
00

400480
520

19
00

400480
520

19
00

400480
520

19
00

EUR
kg
EUR/kg

EUR
L
EUR/L

400480

EUR
kg
EUR/kg

EUR
L
EUR/L

EUR
kg
EUR/kg

EUR
L
EUR/L

EUR
kg
EUR/kg

EUR
L
EUR/L

EUR
kg
EUR/kg

EUR
L
EUR/L

EUR
kg
EUR/kg

EUR
L
EUR/L

EUR
kg
EUR/kg

EUR
L
EUR/L

EUR
kg
EUR/kg

EUR
L
EUR/L

EUR
kg
EUR/kg

EUR
L
EUR/L

EUR
kg
EUR/kg

EUR
L
EUR/L

EUR
kg
EUR/kg

EUR
L
EUR/L

520

19
00

400480
520

19
00

400480
520

19
00

190400480
520

19
00

400 480
520

19
00

400 480
520

19
00

400 480
520

19
00

400 480
520

19
00



BM4044.OWR+MOD4011.OWR/LPG+MOD4012/CNG/H

BMP4044.OWL+MOD4011.OWL/LPG+MOD4012/CNG/H

BMP4048.OWD+MOD4012.OWD/LPG+MOD4014/CNG/H/H

BM4033.OWR+MOD4011.OWR/LPG+MOD4012/CNG/H

BMP4033.OWL+MOD4011.OWL/LPG+MOD4012/CNG/H

BMP4036.OWD+MOD4012.OWD/LPG+MOD4014/CNG/H/H

BM4022.OWR+MOD4011.OWR/LPG+MOD4012/CNG/H

BMP4022.OWL+MOD4011.OWL/LPG+MOD4012/CNG/H

BMP4024.OWD+MOD4012.OWD/LPG+MOD4014/CNG/H/H

BMP4011.OWR+MOD4011.OWR/LPG+MOD4012/CNG/H

BMP4011.OWL+MOD4011.OWL/LPG+MOD4012/CNG/H

BMP4012.OWD+MOD4012.OWD/LPG+MOD4014/CNG/H/H

88
0

13
00

877 160

88
0

13
00

877 320

88
0

13
00

1217 480

88
0

13
00

1517 640
(3455) (2995) (2495) 2335

88
0

13
00

1517

88
0

13
00

1217480

88
0

13
00

877320

88
0

13
00

877160
(3455) (2995) (2495) (2335)

88
0

13
00

1517640

88
0

13
00

1217480

88
0

13
00

877320

88
0

13
00

877160640
(3455) (2995) (2495) (2335)

640190 190 190 190

190

190 190 190 190

400

EUR
kg
EUR/kg

EUR
L
EUR/L

520

19
00

400 400 400

EUR
kg
EUR/kg

EUR
L
EUR/L

400

EUR
kg
EUR/kg

EUR
L
EUR/L

EUR
kg
EUR/kg

EUR
L
EUR/L

EUR
kg
EUR/kg

EUR
L
EUR/L

EUR
kg
EUR/kg

EUR
L
EUR/L

EUR
kg
EUR/kg

EUR
L
EUR/L

EUR
kg
EUR/kg

EUR
L
EUR/L

EUR
kg
EUR/kg

EUR
L
EUR/L

EUR
kg
EUR/kg

EUR
L
EUR/L

EUR
kg
EUR/kg

EUR
L
EUR/L

EUR
kg
EUR/kg

EUR
L
EUR/L

520

19
00

190400 190400 190400

400
520

19
00

400 400 400

708
520

19
00

708
520

19
00

708
520

19
00

708

708
520

19
00

708
520

19
00

708
520

19
00

708

708
520

19
00

708
520

19
00

708
520

19
00

708


